
Fill in the gaps

Only One by Yellowcard

Broken this fragile  (1)__________  now

And I can't, I can't pick up the pieces

And I've thrown my words all around

But I can't, I can't give you a reason

I feel so  (2)____________  up

(So broken up)

And I give up

(I  (3)________  up)

I just  (4)________  to tell you so you know

Here I go, scream my lungs out and try get to you

You are my only one

I let go, there's just no one  (5)________  gets me like you do

You are my only, my only one

Made my mistakes, let you down

And I can't, I can't hold on for too long

Ran my whole life in the ground

And I can't, I can't get up  (6)________  you're gone

Something's breakin' up

(Breakin' up)

I feel like givin' up

(Feel  (7)________  givin' up)

I won't walk out until you know

Here I go, scream my lungs out and try get to you

You are my only one

I let go, there's just no one that  (8)________  me like you do

You are my only, my only one

Here I go so dishonestly

Leave a note for you, my only one

And I know you can see right through me

So let me go and you will  (9)________  some one

Here I go, scream my  (10)__________  out and try get to you

You are my only one

I let go, there's just no one, no one like you

You are my only, my only one

My only one, my only one, my only one

You are my only, my only one

 

 &#169;BMG SONGS, INC.

 

 &#169;BROMUDA MUSIC

 

  

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. thing

2. broken

3. give

4. want

5. that

6. when

7. like

8. gets

9. find

10. lungs
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